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127NOTES:
-base is optional for all forms
-form c available with FlexiFit Technology

a/FAITH PANTY
505-0206

b/FAITH BUST
504-0207

c/FAITH 3/4
501-3706

waist
hips

24”
29”

height
bust

waist

33”
24”
29”

a

b

c

cloth: ELEMENTS
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NOTES:  base is optional

GIGI
501-0249

height
chest
waist
hips

33”
36”
24”
37”

cloth: PRIMA



a/KYRA 3/4
501-0279

b/KYRA W/ LEGS
500-0279
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NOTES: alternative base options available for all forms

a b

bust
waist

33”
24.25”

cloth: CHIC
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130NOTES:
-base is optional for all forms
-form b also available in e-flex

a/KYRA 3/4
501-0279

b/KYRA BRA
504-0281

c/KYRA PANTY
505-0280
bust

waist
33”
24.25”

a

b

c

cloth: CHIC
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NOTES:  alternate base options available for all forms

EVA DRESSMAKER
501-0328

a/WITH CAGE

b/WITHOUT CAGE

measurements available
upon request

height 49”

a b

cloth: DRESSMAKERS
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NOTES:  base is optional for all forms

a/LUKE 3/4
701-0122

b/LUKE BUST
702-0120

a

b

cloth: TIMELESS
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NOTES:  base is optional for all forms

a/LILAH 3/4
501-0121

c/LILAH BUST
502-0119

b/LILAH 5/8
501-0123

measurements available
upon request

height
bust

waist
hips

33”
34”
26”
35”

a b

c

cloth: TIMELESS
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NOTES:  base is optional for all forms

a/JOHNATHON
701-5641

height
chest
waist
hips

37”
39.5”
33”
36.5”

height
bust

waist
hips

30.5”
34”
26”
36.5”

a b

c/JANE
501-5642

cloth: CLASSIC
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NOTES: alternate base options available for all forms

a b

a/DOUG 10 YO 3/4
301-1243

measurements available
upon request

height
waist
hips

12.5”
26”
30.75”

b/DOUG 10 YO SHORT
305-1243

cloth: KIDS
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NOTES:  base is optional for all forms

a/TAYLOR 5 YO BUST
302-0173

c/DYLAN 7 YO BUST
302-0174

b/TAYLOR 5 YO 3/4
301-0171

d/DYLAN 7 YO 3/4
301-0172

mesurements available
upon request

a b c d

cloth: KIDS
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NOTES:  alternative base options available for all forms

a b c

a/BAILEY 3-4 YO 3/4
301-2817

b/ANDY 8 YO 3/4
301-2818

c/FELIX 10 YO 3/4
301-2819

height
chest
waist
hips

inseam

24.5”
22.5”
20.5”
23”
3”

height
chest
waist
hips

inseam

27.75”
25.75”
22.5”
26.25”
3.25”

height
chest
waist
hips

inseam

29”
27.75”
23.75”
28”
3.5”

cloth: KIDS


